

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media Contact: Roxanne Lerma
Director of Communications & Media
rlerma@cityofedinburg.com, (956) 388-8927

June 14, 2023

La Sienna Apartments to Host Ribbon-Cutting in Edinburg

Total investment in Edinburg is \$40 million

Edinburg, Texas - The official ribbon-cutting ceremony for the highly anticipated La Sienna Apartments is set to take place in Edinburg on Thursday, June 15. In partnership with the Edinburg Chamber of Commerce, the event will begin at 11 a.m. at 3800 La Sienna Parkway in Edinburg.

La Sienna Apartments is a new, state-of-the-art residential community that will cater to the housing needs of South Texas residents. The celebration will provide guests with an exclusive opportunity to explore the apartment homes and resident community areas. Situated within the sprawling La Sienna Master Planned Community, the green-built La Sienna Apartments boast a range of one, two, and three-bedroom floor plans spread across seventeen residential buildings, ensuring a variety of options to suit diverse needs. The community also offers a selection of indoor and outdoor resident-friendly amenities, such as a full fitness center, a Starbucks coffee bar, complimentary community area Wi-Fi, pool and lounge areas, a pet park, limited access gates, and game areas.

The construction of La Sienna Apartments represents a significant step forward in addressing the housing needs of South Texas. This 15-acre multifamily site officially opened last year, boasting 288 units, and stands as the first multifamily community within the La Sienna Master Planned Community developed by the Burns Development Company. With an investment of \$40 million dollars, the vision of David Salazar and Felipe Martinez of World Development, LLC has come to life, providing the residents of Hidalgo County with new, modern, and desirable living options.

The construction of this development has stimulated the local economy, generating an estimated 500 jobs and over 230,000 man-hours, thus contributing to the overall prosperity of Edinburg. The City of Edinburg takes pride in welcoming the La Sienna Apartments to this vibrant community.